Position Other Positions Held

1St

4Th

Kdgn

Principal - Elementary
Rsp

5Th/6Th

2Nd

Kdgn

Kdgn/Kdgn Transitional
2Nd

5Th

1St

6Th

3Rd

Head Custodian |

4Th

Office Mgr Elementary
Cafe Svcs Team Leader |
Student Support Teacher
Ecd Preschool Site Supervisor
Admin Clerk Sch Site
Cafe Assistant Il
Academic Inter Spec BIng Sr
Library Media Tech Elem
3Rd

Ece Paraeducator
Paraeducator Il

Paraeducator | Yard And Duty

Assistant
Cafe Assistant Il

K-12 Education Entity

Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Department

Garden Valley
Garden Valley
Garden Valley
Garden Valley
Garden Valley
Garden Valley
Garden Valley
Garden Valley
Garden Valley
Garden Valley
Garden Valley
Garden Valley
Garden Valley
Garden Valley
Garden Valley
Garden Valley
Garden Valley
Garden Valley
Garden Valley
Garden Valley
Garden Valley
Garden Valley
Garden Valley
Garden Valley
Garden Valley
Garden Valley
Garden Valley
Garden Valley

Garden Valley

Total Wages

$105,875
$105,478
$104,598
$104,331
$100,207
$97,293
$95,496
$93,487
$74,168
$71,816
$71,540
$66,956
$65,220
$59,315
$58,584
$57,291
$40,428
$35,671
$34,879
$32,929
$31,853
$30,313
$27,698
$27,071
$23,978
$22,829
$19,393
$18,945

$10,570

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,288
$25,350
$17,071
$34,923
$24,896
$24,157
$27,033
$23,013
$13,772
$28,434
$28,916
$27,697
$27,087
$17,631
$10,786
$17,358
$16,591
$15,017

$5,718
$14,578
$14,905
$13,744
$19,991

$5,248

$7,392

$7,335

$6,709

$3,822

$2,169



Paraeducator | Twin Rivers Unified Garden Valley $9,433 $1,903
Yard And Duty Assistant Twin Rivers Unified Garden Valley $6,170 $0
Yard And Duty Assistant Twin Rivers Unified Garden Valley $5,372 $0



