Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1St		Twin Rivers Unified	Garden Valley	\$105,875	\$17,288
4Th		Twin Rivers Unified	Garden Valley	\$105,478	\$25,350
Kdgn		Twin Rivers Unified	Garden Valley	\$104,598	\$17,071
Principal - Elementary		Twin Rivers Unified	Garden Valley	\$104,331	\$34,923
Rsp		Twin Rivers Unified	Garden Valley	\$100,207	\$24,896
5Th/6Th		Twin Rivers Unified	Garden Valley	\$97,293	\$24,157
2Nd		Twin Rivers Unified	Garden Valley	\$95,496	\$27,033
Kdgn		Twin Rivers Unified	Garden Valley	\$93,487	\$23,013
Kdgn/Kdgn Transitional		Twin Rivers Unified	Garden Valley	\$74,168	\$13,772
2Nd		Twin Rivers Unified	Garden Valley	\$71,816	\$28,434
5Th		Twin Rivers Unified	Garden Valley	\$71,540	\$28,916
1St		Twin Rivers Unified	Garden Valley	\$66,956	\$27,697
6Th		Twin Rivers Unified	Garden Valley	\$65,220	\$27,087
3Rd		Twin Rivers Unified	Garden Valley	\$59,315	\$17,631
Head Custodian I		Twin Rivers Unified	Garden Valley	\$58,584	\$10,786
4Th		Twin Rivers Unified	Garden Valley	\$57,291	\$17,358
Office Mgr Elementary		Twin Rivers Unified	Garden Valley	\$40,428	\$16,591
Cafe Svcs Team Leader I		Twin Rivers Unified	Garden Valley	\$35,671	\$15,017
Student Support Teacher		Twin Rivers Unified	Garden Valley	\$34,879	\$5,718
Ecd Preschool Site Supervisor		Twin Rivers Unified	Garden Valley	\$32,929	\$14,578
Admin Clerk Sch Site		Twin Rivers Unified	Garden Valley	\$31,853	\$14,905
Cafe Assistant II		Twin Rivers Unified	Garden Valley	\$30,313	\$13,744
Academic Inter Spec Blng Sr		Twin Rivers Unified	Garden Valley	\$27,698	\$19,991
Library Media Tech Elem		Twin Rivers Unified	Garden Valley	\$27,071	\$5,248
3Rd		Twin Rivers Unified	Garden Valley	\$23,978	\$7,392
Ece Paraeducator		Twin Rivers Unified	Garden Valley	\$22,829	\$7,335
Paraeducator II		Twin Rivers Unified	Garden Valley	\$19,393	\$6,709
Paraeducator I	Yard And Duty Assistant	Twin Rivers Unified	Garden Valley	\$18,945	\$3,822
Cafe Assistant II		Twin Rivers Unified	Garden Valley	\$10,570	\$2,169

Paraeducator I	Twin Rivers Unified	Garden Valley	\$9,433	\$1,903
Yard And Duty Assistant	Twin Rivers Unified	Garden Valley	\$6,170	\$0
Yard And Duty Assistant	Twin Rivers Unified	Garden Valley	\$5,372	\$0